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2025 Lee County Spring Premier 1 Youth 17 and Under Trail Pleasure 1 PENCE'S SPECIAL ANNIE MARE 198 2013045338 TYLER KILBURN 20218321 Youth 12-17 TYLER KILBURN 20218321
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 1 Youth 17 and Under Trail Pleasure 0 LV'S DEVILS ANSE 51 2020486787 ELIZA WALTERS 20218598 Youth 12-17 BRENT TACKETT 90683
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 1 Youth 17 and Under Trail Pleasure 2 THE GREATEST SHOWMAN STALLION 402 2020486621 CHASE GORDON 20217426 Youth 12-17 DANA PUGH 22187
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 2 Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 1 OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS MARE 90 2013045444 MAKAYLA HILL 2015366 Professional JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 2 Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 2 ELITE'S HALLELUJAH MARE 321 2018485434 LEAH PALMQUIST 2015327 Amateur JULIE BROWN 2015327
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 2 Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 3 JESSE ROSE MARE 96 2022487760 JAMES GRIGSBY 20218343 TERRY DARNELL 22982
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 2 Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 4 RIOS RIVER DANCE STALLION 910 2015484293 PAIGE RAMEY 22568 Amateur JONATHAN RAMEY 20217297
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 3 Amateur Show Pleasure 1 RRF'S CENTER STAGE MARE 70 2011043763 JENNIFER HALL 22350 Amateur JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 3 Amateur Show Pleasure 2 B AND T'S NIGHT MOVES STALLION 55 2022487770 HEATHER KILBURN-BURNIE 10068 Amateur HEATHER KILBURN-BURNIE 10068
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 3 Amateur Show Pleasure 3 HCR'S AFTER MIDNIGHT GELDING 323 2012044922 JULIE BROWN 2015327 Amateur JULIE BROWN 2015327
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 5 Youth 17 & Under Show Pleasure 1 JESSICA'S SKY'S THE LIMIT MARE 41 2017485340 CHASE GORDON 20217426 Youth 12-17 JESSICA BREWER 2016106
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 5 Youth 17 & Under Show Pleasure 0 LV'S DEVILS ANSE 51 2020486787 ELIZA WALTERS 20218598 Youth 12-17 BRENT TACKETT 90683
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 5 Youth 17 & Under Show Pleasure 2 PENCE'S SPECIAL ANNIE MARE 198 2013045338 TYLER KILBURN 20218321 Youth 12-17 TYLER KILBURN 20218321
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 6 Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 1 FIREFOX STALLION 75 2016484661 MAKAYLA HILL 2015366 Professional CLAUDIA DEPEW 20162
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 6 Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 2 DIRTY DEEDS MAC STALLION 72 2023488235 JAMES BARNES 70111 JAMES BARNES 70111
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 7 Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 1 RRF'S CENTER STAGE MARE 70 2011043763 ANDREA CRAWFORD 2015351 Professional JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 7 Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 2 DESIGNED BY CHANEL MARE 80 2024489017 MAKAYLA HILL 2015366 Professional JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 7 Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 3 LENA'S SMOKIN' PROMISE GELDING 310 2020486679 ANDREA CRAWFORD 2015351 Professional ANDREA CRAWFORD 2015351
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 7 Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 4 HCR'S AFTER MIDNIGHT GELDING 323 2012044922 LEAH PALMQUIST 2015327 Amateur JULIE BROWN 2015327
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 8 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 1 OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS MARE 90 2013045444 JENNIFER HALL 22350 Amateur JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 8 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 2 GHS'S I'M A HOLIDAY MARE 796 2019486000 COLE COMPTON 20217367 Amateur SHELLY COMPTON 22962
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 8 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 3 BARNES SUNDOWN BUDDY RO GELDING 751 2018485775 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 8 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 4 HPF BULLETPROOFS BLUE STEEL MARE 209 2019486112 SHELBY WECKERLY 2018107 Amateur STEPHANIE WECKERLY 20218323
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 8 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 5 DIRTY DEEDS MAC STALLION 72 2023488235 JAMES BARNES 70111 JAMES BARNES 70111
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 9 Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 1 DOUBLECREEKS MADE IN THE SHADE STALLION 71 2018485639 MCKENZEE NEWTON 21262 Professional MCKENZEE NEWTON 21262
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 9 Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 2 WOF GLAMOUR AND STYLE MARE 101 2016484462 MARY TUCKER 22295 Professional MARY TUCKER 22295
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 9 Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 3 WOF SOUL ON FIRE STALLION 259 2015484089 SHELBY WECKERLY 2018107 Amateur SHELBY WECKERLY 2018107
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 9 Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 4 RODEO GELDING 108 2012044429 MOLLY BOYD 20217441 Amateur LEE BOYD 2015245
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 10 AOT Show Pleasure 1 HCR'S DARK JOURNEY GELDING 339 2011043837 SHAELEIGH PERKINS 20218331 SHAELEIGH PERKINS 20218331
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 10 AOT Show Pleasure 2 B AND T'S NIGHT MOVES STALLION 55 2022487770 HEATHER KILBURN-BURNIE 10068 Amateur HEATHER KILBURN-BURNIE 10068
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 11 Mens Trail Pleasure 1 HERSHEY'S MOUNTAIN CANDY MAN STALLION 572 2014483674 GREG BREWER 20217427 Professional DONNA SPENCER-LANE 20217757
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 11 Mens Trail Pleasure 2 LV'S AMY LEE MARE 68 2016484893 ELIJAH CURRAN 20217570 SYDNEE DILLARD 21153
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 11 Mens Trail Pleasure 3 GHS'S QUALITY ROAD GELDING 845 2015483828 COLE COMPTON 20217367 Amateur COLE COMPTON 20217367
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 12 Adult Western Pleasure 1 RODEO GELDING 108 2012044429 MOLLY BOYD 20217441 Amateur LEE BOYD 2015245
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 12 Adult Western Pleasure 2 BARNES SUNDOWN BUDDY RO GELDING 751 2018485775 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 13 Mens Country Trail Pleasure 1 DIRTY DEEDS MAC STALLION 72 2023488235 JAMES BARNES 70111 JAMES BARNES 70111
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 13 Mens Country Trail Pleasure 2 GHS'S I'M A HOLIDAY MARE 796 2019486000 COLE COMPTON 20217367 Amateur SHELLY COMPTON 22962
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 13 Mens Country Trail Pleasure 0 TR'S ROXY MARE 98 2022487655 James Blanchard 20218686 Reggie Black 2019086
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 15 Amateur Trail Pleasure 1 WOF GLAMOUR AND STYLE MARE 101 2016484462 LEAH PALMQUIST 2015327 Amateur MARY TUCKER 22295
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 15 Amateur Trail Pleasure 2 MOTION'S LEGACY STALLION 60 2012044469 JENNIFER HALL 22350 Amateur JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 15 Amateur Trail Pleasure 3 HOCUS POCUS MARE 42 202488815 MIA HORTON 20217344 Novice DANA PUGH 22187
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 15 Amateur Trail Pleasure 4 WOF SOUL ON FIRE STALLION 259 2015484089 SHELBY WECKERLY 2018107 Amateur SHELBY WECKERLY 2018107
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 15 Amateur Trail Pleasure 5 HERSHEY'S MOUNTAIN CANDY MAN STALLION 572 2014483674 MIKE LANE 20217416 DONNA SPENCER-LANE 20217757
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 16 Stallions Show Pleasure 1 TAPOUT STALLION 67 2012044402 JENNIFER HALL 22350 Amateur JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 16 Stallions Show Pleasure 2 SING N THE BLUES STALLION 403 2020486460 GREG BREWER 20217427 Professional DONNA SPENCER-LANE 20217757
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 17 AOT Country Trail Pleasure 1 HPF BULLETPROOFS BLUE STEEL MARE 209 2019486112 SHELBY WECKERLY 2018107 Amateur STEPHANIE WECKERLY 20218323
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 17 AOT Country Trail Pleasure 2 DIRTY DEEDS MAC STALLION 72 2023488235 JAMES BARNES 70111 JAMES BARNES 70111
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 17 AOT Country Trail Pleasure 3 BARNES SUNDOWN BUDDY RO GELDING 751 2018485775 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 17 AOT Country Trail Pleasure 4 GHS'S I'M A HOLIDAY MARE 796 2019486000 COLE COMPTON 20217367 Amateur SHELLY COMPTON 22962
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 18 Mares & Gelding Trail Pleasure 1 WOF GLAMOUR AND STYLE MARE 101 2016484462 LEAH PALMQUIST 2015327 Amateur MARY TUCKER 22295
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 18 Mares & Gelding Trail Pleasure 2 3BF MIDNIGHT LACE MARE 384 2021487167 ELIJAH CURRAN 20217570 MONEE HOLLINGSWORTH 20218315
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 19 Stallions Trail Pleasure 1 DNS TURBO CHARGE STALLION 100 2018485633 MAKAYLA HILL 2015366 Professional SANDRA LOCKLEAR 1548
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 19 Stallions Trail Pleasure 0 KJ'S COVINGTON STEEL STALLION 516 2022487463 GREG BREWER 20217427 Professional KEITH JOHNSON 31925
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 19 Stallions Trail Pleasure 2 MOTION'S LEGACY STALLION 60 2012044469 JENNIFER HALL 22350 Amateur JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 19 Stallions Trail Pleasure 3 DOUBLECREEKS MADE IN THE SHADE STALLION 71 2018485639 MCKENZEE NEWTON 21262 Professional MCKENZEE NEWTON 21262
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 19 Stallions Trail Pleasure 4 SAMBO'S CHOCOLATE THUNDER STALLION 96 2020486464 JAMES GRIGSBY 20218343 MARK SMITH 2020049
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 20 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 1 KILBURNS HOLY NIGHT MARE MARE 119 2010043278 TYLER KILBURN 20218321 Youth 12-17 TYLER KILBURN 20218321
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 20 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 0 OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS MARE 90 2013045444 BRAYDEN STEPP 20218687 JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 22 Ladies Show Pleasure 1 HCR'S DARK JOURNEY GELDING 339 2011043837 SHAELEIGH PERKINS 20217635 SHAELEIGH PERKINS 20217635
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 23 AOT Trail Pleasure 1 WOF SOUL ON FIRE STALLION 259 2015484089 SHELBY WECKERLY 2018107 Amateur SHELBY WECKERLY 2018107
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 23 AOT Trail Pleasure 2 RUBBERBANDMANS HEIR STALLION 47 2021487223 MIA HORTON 20217344 Novice MIA HORTON 20217344
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 23 AOT Trail Pleasure 3 GHS'S QUALITY ROAD GELDING 845 2015483828 COLE COMPTON 20217367 Amateur COLE COMPTON 20217367
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 24 Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 1 BARNES SUNDOWN BUDDY RO GELDING 751 2018485775 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 24 Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 2 ELITE'S HALLELUJAH MARE 321 2018485434 LEAH PALMQUIST 2015327 Amateur JULIE BROWN 2015327
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 24 Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 3 HPF BULLETPROOFS BLUE STEEL MARE 209 2019486112 SHELBY WECKERLY 2018107 Amateur STEPHANIE WECKERLY 20218323
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 26 Youth Trail Pleasure Championship 1 PENCE'S SPECIAL ANNIE MARE 198 2013045338 TYLER KILBURN 20218321 Youth 12-17 TYLER KILBURN 20218321
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 26 Youth Trail Pleasure Championship 0 LV'S DEVILS ANSE 51 2020486787 ELIZA WALTERS 20218598 Youth 12-17 BRENT TACKETT 90683
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 26 Youth Trail Pleasure Championship 2 THE GREATEST SHOWMAN STALLION 402 2020486621 CHASE GORDON 20217426 Youth 12-17 DANA PUGH 22187
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 27 Country Trail Pleasure Championship 1 FIREFOX STALLION 75 2016484661 MAKAYLA HILL 2015366 Professional CLAUDIA DEPEW 20162
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 27 Country Trail Pleasure Championship 2 BARNES SUNDOWN BUDDY RO GELDING 751 2018485775 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482 CLAIRE SHOEMAKER 20217482
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 28 Youth Show Pleasure Championship 0 LV'S DEVILS ANSE 51 2020486787 ELIZA WALTERS 20218598 Youth 12-17 BRENT TACKETT 90683
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 28 Youth Show Pleasure Championship 1 PENCE'S SPECIAL ANNIE MARE 198 2013045338 TYLER KILBURN 20218321 Youth 12-17 TYLER KILBURN 20218321
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 29 Trail Pleasure Championship 1 DNS TURBO CHARGE STALLION 100 2018485633 MAKAYLA HILL 2015366 Professional SANDRA LOCKLEAR 1548
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 29 Trail Pleasure Championship 0 KJ'S COVINGTON STEEL STALLION 516 2022487463 GREG BREWER 20217427 Professional KEITH JOHNSON 31925
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 29 Trail Pleasure Championship 3 LV'S AMY LEE MARE 68 2016484893 ELIJAH CURRAN 20217570 SYDNEE DILLARD 21153
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 29 Trail Pleasure Championship 4 WOF GLAMOUR AND STYLE MARE 101 2016484462 MARY TUCKER 22295 Professional MARY TUCKER 22295
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 28 Youth Show Pleasure Championship 2 JESSICA'S SKY'S THE LIMIT MARE 41 2017485340 CHASE GORDON 20217426 Youth 12-17 JESSICA BREWER 2016106
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 30 Youth Country Trail Pleasure Championship 1 KILBURNS HOLY NIGHT MARE MARE 119 2010043278 TYLER KILBURN 20218321 Youth 12-17 TYLER KILBURN 20218321
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 30 Youth Country Trail Pleasure Championship 0 OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS MARE 90 2013045444 BRAYDEN STEPP 20218687 JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 31 Show Pleasure Championship 1 TAPOUT STALLION 67 2012044402 MAKAYLA HILL 2015366 Professional JENNIFER HALL 22350
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 31 Show Pleasure Championship 2 HCR'S DARK JOURNEY GELDING 339 2011043837 SHAELEIGH PERKINS 20217635 SHAELEIGH PERKINS 20217635
2025 Lee County Spring Premier 31 Show Pleasure Championship 3 SING N THE BLUES STALLION 403 2020486460 GREG BREWER 20217427 Professional DONNA SPENCER-LANE 2016204
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